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

LARGE third floor h. k. room, suitable for
two. 154 N. 18th. rt.

NICE, clean, 2 room apt,. $20 per month.
zaot z nt St., oornog retry grov.

2 AND apt,. everything furniahed.
540 Vi William av. tst 1'87.

32.50 UP CLEAN H. K. roam for men.
40 Corbett. Main 8940.

1 AND 2 H. K. rooms, hot and cold water.
415 Mill st..cbr. 11th. Call Main 6882.

H. K SUITE, with jrch, for 8; $30. 154
N. 18th.

10 W. CHURCH ST,. East, 6667,
and bath, gas, electricity. 8 14,

KHUKhi nicely furnished H. k. rooms, ground
floor, gs. bath, $16 month. 692 Front.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof building, modern, 2, 3 and 4

rm, apt ; single mi; elevator service Atw.
859T.

CHAMBERLAIN APTS. T.
Timer, new management. Modem 2 3 rm.
apfs. ; also tleeping rooms with bath; newly
remodeled; reasonable. Cor. Urand aod
Stark. East 003.

3 ROOM furnished apt. with bath, dressing
room and sleeping porch, steam heat and- plenty of hot waiter. 'Call et,27 Rodney
or phone East 78 1 7, V f

THE ALAM6 APTS.
'

- Furnished front apt-- , steam heat,
private bath, diappearin( bed, lor working
couple; rent $4u. , 494 Market

- King Albert Ats.
2 and 8 room, furnished or unfurnished, tft

hath, elevator. 1 1 th at Montgomery. Main 0359.

The Sjtanf ieid -

Modern 2 room apt . light, beat, phone,
$23; winter rate. Main 73f2. x

CLEAN and new. Ivory woodwork, mahogany
furniture, hew bed and linens -- everything
furnished; $5 s week. 183 N. 18th at.

THE KDENHOLM
334 5th at., modern, 2 and 3 room furnished

apartments. Private bsttis. Bent reasonable.
L NEWLY furnished rooms Nob Hill near 21st,

walking distance; day. week or month:
reasonable. 701 Davis St.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH AND COTCH. 3 BM.
MOD. APT., WK. OB Ma KAST 1990.

GLEN COURT y--Jt room
in.

Corner Park and Taylor. Mais 19$ L
ADAMS APARTMENTS

Modem 3 rm, apt--. . funuaaed, 803' Jeffer--
aotv, ' I '

i HADDON HALL,- - HTH AND HALL
S room, kitchenette, bath, hdw.i fieera,

private baleonie. $88 sn. Afrser 360.
$40 3 LOVELY roonv. well lifihted, pri-vs- te

bath aod ieoepties hall, , hot water
all the time, ; Main 8795. - .

comer, with "or wfthout psaeu,
wslkinf - distance. 2Q0 E. 1 Sth. cor.
Taylor.

ONE and 3 ran, with kitchenette, steam heat,
hot aad eeVrf water, $1$ and $20 Bdwy.
4292. H !, ITts x'

ONE room assrtsnest furnished. 271 McMJ-l- n.

4 bloeks from Broadway bridr. Kajt
3086.

TWO nioely fsmWhed apt., walking diet see,
side. Cell East 29ST. Adult only.

FUBNISHKI) ap. for houaekeeptng;
able rent. 88 Overton t.r .

ONE 3 aod eae 2 room" apt, for rest. The
Arcadia apts.-- 166 Everett.

APARTMENTS
UNF1JRNISHED 308

The American
Madera 4 sad 5

Slut sad Johseoa. Broadwse 3860,
Trii WF18T J-

"wtV "N. 23d St. - '

Large apartmest. Individual perch.

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
HOUSES 404

! $50 DOWN" ' - - v' ' i

WORK AND MAKE 9o X
?8 Per Month Total Payment -- L

Bread NEW small buaral.-- with 2 bed:
v rooms, hardwood' floor ta hving room, sewer'

in sad pasd for, Clcse -- la W eod-to-ck er;
sad atiioci. '

t-
-

STOP BENT- Cond Fumished Hease '

$l0 Ato YS--4 I
Bal. $13 Per Month and interest 7

At 1219 46th s. 150 set west of
Woodstock earline, an 46U v.Nr HulgaU and 41st st

KEW MODERN BUNGALOW

$2 nows
$83 per month rtraigut cestraet. Side-

walks, euro aad sewer ia and ni4, 4 . roasns
sad aleepisar perch, all new cad mod ra la
every respect. Sotal pro $3730.

830 Chamber Cocaine ro bkt. -

ONLY $500 CASH
A dandy bsiagaiow with lerge liv-

ing and dining room -
buffet 3 faedroomi, Isrg r'iMi,
ceilsat Duteh kitehea, Ri:. ook,
cement basement, tlsrorii; .11mm. ,Lot of fine roses sad tdiruS).. tVr-ae- r

lot. good location. ILou i
Mlit 2 wear old snd s stood
ims st $4850 335 sin. Call
Broadway 328 or Tanssr 8483.

OPEN fob ixsnocTioy
78 E. FLANDEIUv

MAKE TOUR WX TERMS
34850 --New, very pretty buaira-low- .

long living room across the front pretty'
dining room; best hdw. floors, coal fire-
place, Dutch kitchen, nook, 2 airy bed-
room.", beautifully finished in, white enamel
snd tapestry paper; expensive electrie fix-
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